IODP-MSP (Exp. 386) VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION

Exp. Site Hole Core Type | Section Date 'I"ime Observers
386 | 86 | A 1 P | cc 1/ | | (oo

Sed. Struct.
Trace Fossils

Grain Size Sorting

si f cge

‘qunjoig
‘upunoy,

X-CT
Image

‘o
sajdwes
inojo9

Description

[un]
msig
Buuop
n

05?

==

mvf mve p
_llill!lll_l

-3
4=
-

20—

30 —

40 —
50 —

60 — ERESERUSE

70 —
0 —

90 —

100 —






